

BROKERAGE SCHEDULE OF FEES – 1 Jul 2022 to 30 Jun 2023

Westmont Aged Care Services Limited - 265 Baranduda Blvd Baranduda Vic 3691 Organisation

Westmont Community Care Services – 193 Beechworth Road, Wodonga Vic 3690 **Trading As**

Westmont at The Willows – 11b McFarland Road, Wodonga Vic 3690

Manager	Maralee Vogel	P: 02 6043 9867	F: 02 6043 9777
		E: communitycare	@westmont.org.au
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE		Hourly ex GST	
Nursing – Division 1 Minimum ½ hour	Registered Nurse	Weekday Saturday Sunday Public Holiday	\$108.20 \$162.20 \$216.30 \$270.40
Personal Care Flexible Respite Care Meal Preparation WITH Clien Shopping WITH Client Minimum ½ hour	*Out of Home Excursions & Shopping - Plus \$1.30 p/km and expenses incurred	Weekday Saturday Sunday Public Holiday Respite Outing Travel	\$62.30 \$93.50 \$124.70 \$155.80 \$ 1.30 p/km
Sleepover Respite and Active Overnight Respite Overnight in clients' home	e Qualified Carer	Available seven days	Quote available on request
Domestic Assistance & Meal Preparation FOR Client Shopping FOR Client Minimum ½ hour	Qualified Carer	Weekdays Saturday Sunday Public Holiday Shopping Travel	\$62.30 \$93.50 \$124.70 \$155.80 \$ 1.30 p/km
Travel – Kilometre Rate Travel – Time		If applicable If applicable	\$1.30 p/km At service hourly rate
Home Cleaning Minimum ½ hour	Windows, ovens and all domestic cleaning Experienced Cleaning Staff	Monday to Friday – Additional costs for cleaning products if required	\$62.30
Administrative & Technology Support Minimum ½ hour	Letter writing, Computer assistance, Assistance with Client Correspondence	Service provided during standard weekday hours	\$59.50
Home and Garden Maintena Minimum 1 hour	Mowing, Edging, Whipper Snipping & General Pruning, Lightbulb change & minor repairs	Monday to Friday	\$79.20
Spring Cleaning - Shed Tidy U other one-off jobs	Jps – Contractor/Cleaner	Service provided during standard weekday hours	Quote available on request
Home Maintenance and Min Home Modifications	Building Contractor – All jobs quoted prior to work	Monday to Friday	\$88.70



BROKERAGE SCHEDULE OF FEES – 1 Jul 2022 to 30 Jun 2023

Meals on Wheels	Food Services Delivered to client homes - 3 courses	Available 365 days per year	\$18.40 p/meal Split Meal \$10.00 Split Prep & Deliver \$8.40
Social Connections – Willows Club at The Willows 11b McFarland Rd Wodonga	For people with a dementia diagnosis 5½ hour sessions up to 10 participants	Flat rate per hour during standard weekday hours – includes main meal	\$22.00 per hour
Social Connections – Group Activity Group Sessions at The Willows 11b McFarland Rd Wodonga	Leisure & Lifestyle Activities Officers 4½ hour sessions up to 20 participants	Flat rate per hour during standard weekday hours – includes main meal	\$22.00 per hour
Social Connections – Bus Trips	Monthly to regional areas	Flat rate per hour Clients buy own lunch	\$22.00 per hour
Social Connections – Small Groups Technology Connects Us Men's Group Movie Nights – monthly Healthy Living Group Tai Chi Craft Group	Twice Weekly Once Weekly Evenings Other groups run in blocks of 4 to 6 weeks depending on demand	No transport included for these small groups. Morning & Afternoon teas are supplied and a light supper on movie nights	\$12.00 per hour

Bookings need to be made for all Social Connections groups and activities with access dependent on availability
Phone the Willows on 02 6043 9771 or 02 6043 9772 for further information

All rates quoted are GST exclusive

WHEN ARE SERVICES AVAILABLE?	24 hours / seven days per week	
GEOGRAPHIC AREAS COVERED	Wodonga LGA / Parts of Indigo & Towong Shires Albury LGA / Howlong / Culcairn / Jindera etc	
PENALTY RATES - Weekdays	Normal rates apply between 0600 and 2000 Outside these times penalty rates will apply 2000 to 0600 - Plus - 15%	

After Hours On-Call - 0437 395 666

Westmont has a 24 hour on call service for urgent matters. Please leave a message and it will be responded to at the earliest opportunity

If your client needs are not stated;



BROKERAGE SCHEDULE OF FEES – 1 Jul 2022 to 30 Jun 2023

Please phone the Community Care Manager or Coordinator to discuss your needs – 02 6043 9867

Every effort will be made to develop care services to suit your needs, goals and preferences